reduction in commitment fees on lower unused commitments under our
   subsidiary credit facilities resulting from the incurrence of
   indebtedness described in note (d) above.

   -26-

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

   For the Year Ended December 31, 2000
   (in thousands)

   Adjustments for
   the 2000
   Acquisitions
   and Our
   Manager's
   Mediacom LLC   Equity   Mediacom LLC As
   (historical)   Contribution   Adjusted
   ------------   ------------   --------
Statement of Operations Data:

Revenues.....   $  332,050   $   16,341 (a)   $348,391
Costs and expenses:
   Service costs.....   114,234   6,344 (a)   120,578
   Selling, general and administrative
   expenses.....   55,820   2,732 (a)   58,552
   Management fee expense.....   6,029   --   6,029
   Depreciation and amortization.....   177,928   7,570 (b)   185,498
   Non-cash stock charges relating to
   management fee expense.....   28,254   --   28,254
   ----------   ----------   ----------
Operating loss.....   (50,215)   (305)   (50,520)
Interest expense, net.....   68,973   5,719 (c)   74,692
Other expenses (income).....   30,036   (415)(d)   29,621
   ----------   ----------   ----------
Net loss.....   $ (149,224)   $   (5,609)   $ (154,833)
   ==========   ==========   ==========

   Adjustments for
   Adjustments for   the Mediacom
   the Initial   Broadband   Mediacom LLC
   Notes Offering   Transactions   Pro Forma
   --------------   ------------   ---------
Statement of Operations Data:

[…]

subsidiary credit facilities resulting from the incurrence of
   indebtedness described in note (h) above.

   -29-

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

   As of March 31, 2001

   (dollars in thousands)

   Adjustments for the
   Mediacom LLC   Mediacom Broadband   Mediacom LLC
   (historical)   Transactions   Pro Forma
   --------------   --------------   --------------
Assets:

Cash and cash equivalents.....   $   11,797   $   --   $   11,797
Subscriber accounts receivable, net.....   13,184   --   13,184
Prepaid expenses and other assets.....   8,331   --   8,331
Investments.....   5,187   150,000 (a)   155,187
Inventory.....   17,253   --   17,253
Property and equipment, net.....   635,276   --   635,276
Intangible assets, net.....   662,684   --   662,684
Other assets, net.....   28,795   --   28,795
   --------------   --------------   --------------
   Total assets.....   $   1,382,507   $   150,000   $   1,532,507
   ==============   ==============   ==============

Liabilities and Member's Equity:
Debt   $   1,025,000   $   275,000 (b)   $   1,300,000
Accounts payable and accrued expenses.....   78,907   --   78,907
Subscriber advances.....   4,267   --   4,267
Management fees payable.....   762   762
Deferred revenue.....   9,248   --   9,248
Other liabilities.....   5,158   --   5,158
   --------------   --------------   --------------
   Total liabilities.....   1,123,342   275,000   1,398,342
   ==============   ==============   ==============

Member's equity:

   Capital contributions.....   521,696   --   521,696
   Other equity.....   19,793   --   19,793
   Accumulated comprehensive (loss) income..   (1,100)   --   (1,100)
   Accumulated deficit.....   (281,224)   (125,000)(c)   (406,224)
   --------------   --------------   --------------
   Total member's equity.....   259,165   (125,000)   134,165
   --------------   --------------   --------------
   Total liabilities and member's equity....   $   1,382,507   $   150,000   $   1,532,507
   ==============   ==============   ==============

   See accompanying notes to unaudited pro forma consolidated balance sheet

   -30-

   NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

   As of March 31, 2001

(a)   Represents our $150.0 million 12% preferred equity investment in
   Mediacom Broadband.

(b)   Represents additional indebtedness incurred under our subsidiary credit
   facilities to fund the $125.0 million cash dividend paid to our manager